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A/A SURNAME - Name Affiliation email

1 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Seraina Univ. of Piraeus seraina@unipi.gr

2 ANDERSON Simon Univ. of Virginia sa9w@virginia.edu

3 ARAKELIAN Veni Piraeus Bank arakelianv@piraeusbank.gr

4 ARTAVANIS Nikolaos Virginia Tech. nartavan@vt.edu

5 ASLANIDIS Nektarios Univ. Rovira i Virgili nektarios.aslanidis@urv.cat

6 AZARIADIS Costas Washington Univ., St. Louis azariadi@wustl.edu

7 BERNARDO Giovanni Univ. of Naples g.bernardo83@gmail.com

8 CABOLIS Christos IMD christos.cabolis@imd.org

9 CHRISTELIS Dimitris Univ. of Glasgow dimitris.christelis@glasgow.ac.uk

10 CONSTANTATOS Christos Univ. of Macedonia cconst@uom.gr

11 DANCHEV Svetoslav IOBE danchev@iobe.gr

12 DASKALAKIS Costis MIT costis@csail.mit.edu

13 DELIS Manthos
Audencia Business School and 

Univ. of Ioannina
mdelis@audencia.com

14 DELLAPORTAS Petros UCL and AUEB-Statistics petros@aueb.gr

15 DELLAS Harris Univ. of Bern harris.dellas@vwi.unibe.ch

16 DELTAS George
Univ. of Illinois at Urbana-

Champaign
deltas@uiuc.edu

17 DEMIRIS Nikos AUEB-Statistics nikos@aueb.gr

18 DIAMANTOUDI Effrosyni Concordia Univ.
effrosyni.diamantoudi@concordia.

ca

19 DROUVELIS Michalis Univ. of Birmingham m.drouvelis@bham.ac.uk

20 FOTIS Panagiotis Hellenic Competition Commission pfotis@epant.gr

21 GEANAKOPLOS John Yale john.geanakoplos@yale.edu

22 GEORGANAS Sotiris City Univ. of London sotigeo@gmail.com

23 GEORGARAKOS Dimitris ECB dimitris.georgarakos@ecb.int

24 HALIASSOS Michael Goethe Univ. Frankfurt haliassos@wiwi.uni-frankfurt.de

25 HARDMAN Anna Tufts anna.hardman@tufts.edu

26 HARDOUVELIS Gikas
Univ. of Piraeus and National Bank 

of Greece
gikas.hardouvelis@gmail.com

27 HOPENHAYN Hugo UCLA hopen@econ.ucla.edu

28 IOANNIDES Yannis Tufts yannis.ioannides@tufts.edu

29 KALOUPTSIDI Myrto Harvard myrto@fas.harvard.edu

30 KALYVITIS Sarantis AUEB-DIEES skalyvitis@aueb.gr

31 KARANASOS Menelaos Brunel Univ. menelaos.karanasos@brunel.ac.uk

32 KARANTOUNIAS Anastasios Univ. of Surrey a.karantounias@gmail.com

33 KASPARIS Ioannis Univ. of Cyprus kasparis@ucy.ac.cy

34 KOSMOPOULOU Georgia Univ. of Oklahoma georgiak@ou.edu

35 KOTSOGIANNIS Christos Univ. of Exeter C.Kotsogiannis@exeter.ac.uk

36 KOUBI Vally Univ. of Bern vally.koubi@vwi.unibe.ch
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37 KOUFOPOULOS Kostas York Univ. kostas.koufopoulos@york.ac.uk

38 KOURTELLOS Andros Univ. of Cyprus andros@ucy.ac.cy

39 KYRIAZIDOU Ekaterini New York Univ., Abu Dhabi ekaterini.kyriazidou@gmail.com

40 MAGDALINOS Tassos Univ. of Southampton a.magdalinos@soton.ac.uk

41 MATSAGANIS Manos Politecnico di Milano emmanuel.matsaganis@polimi.it

42 MICHAEL Michael Univ. of Cyprus m.s.michael@ucy.ac.cy

43 MICHAILIDIS George Univ. of Florida gmichail@ufl.edu

44 MICHALOPOULOS Stelios Brown Univ. smichalo@brown.edu

45 MIRAVETE Eugenio Univ. of Texas at Austin eugenio@eugeniomiravete.com

46 NEANIDIS Kyriakos Univ. of Manchester
kyriakos.neanidis@manchester.ac.

uk

47 NICOLITSA Daphne Univ. of Crete nikolitsa@uoc.gr

48 ODONI Amedeo MIT arodoni@mit.edu

49 OIKONOMOU Rigas Univ. Catholique de Louvain rigas.oikonomou@gmail.com

50 OREOPOULOS Philip Univ. of Toronto philip.oreopoulos@utoronto.ca

51 PANAGEAS Stavros
UCLA, Anderson School of 

Management

stavros.panageas@anderson.ucla.

edu

52 PANOS Georgios
Aristotle Univ. of Thessaloniki and 

Univ. of Glasgow
Georgios.Panos@glasgow.ac.uk

53 PAPAGEORGIOU Theodore Boston College
theodore.papageorgiou@gmail.co

m

54 PAPAIOANNOU Elias LBS eliaspapaioannou@london.edu

55 PAPASPILIOPOULOS Omiros Bocconi Univ.
omiros.papaspiliopoulos@unibocc

oni.it

56 PEPPAS Kostas IOBE peppas@iobe.gr

57 PETMEZAS Dimitris Durham Univ. dimitris.petmezas@durham.ac.uk

58 PETRAKIS Emmanuel
Univ. of Crete and Univ. Carlos III 

de Madrid
petrakis@econ.soc.uoc.gr

59 POLITIS Dimitris Univ. of California, San Diego dpolitis@ucsd.edu

60 RAHBEK Anders Univ. of Copenhagen anders.rahbek@econ.ku.dk

61 RENOU Ludovic Queen Mary Univ. of London lrenou.econ@gmail.com

62 SARTZETAKIS Eftichios Univ. of Macedonia esartz@uom.edu.gr

63 SERFES Konstantinos Drexel Univ. ks346@drexel.edu

64 SIOTIS Georges Carlos III-Madrid siotis@eco.uc3m.es

65 SKIADOPOULOS George
Queen Mary Univ. of London and 

Univ. of Piraeus
gskiado@unipi.gr

66 SPALIARA Marina Eliza Univ. of Glasgow Marina.Spaliara@glasgow.ac.uk

67 STENGOS Thanasis Univ. of Guelph tstengos@uoguelph.ca
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68 TATSIRAMOS Konstantinos Univ. of Luxembourg and LISER konstantinos.tatsiramos@uni.lu

69 TOPALOGLOU Nikolas AUEB-DIEES nikolas@aueb.gr

70 TOULIS Panos Univ. of Chicago Panos.Toulis@chicagobooth.edu

71 TSETSEKOS George Drexel Univ. tsetseg@drexel.edu

72 TSIAKAS Ilias Univ. of Guelph itsiakas@uoguelph.ca

73 TSOUKALAS John Univ. of Glasgow john.tsoukalas@glasgow.ac.uk

74 VÄLIMÄKI Juuso Aalto Univ. juuso.valimaki@aalto.fi

75 VASSILATOS Vanghelis AUEB-Econ vvassila@aueb.gr

76 VAYANOS Dimitri LSE d.vayanos@lse.ac.uk

77 VETTAS Nikos AUEB-Econ and IOBE nvettas@aueb.gr

78 WOLF Michael Univ. of Zurich michael.wolf@econ.uzh.ch

79 XEFTERIS Dimitrios Univ. of Cyprus xefteris.dimitrios@ucy.ac.cy

80 ZACHARIADIS Marios Univ. of Cyprus zachariadis@ucy.ac.cy
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